LIBRIDI NON ARION AND ARIO		ket No.: T-1305	_
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	OVERSHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENTOF COMM	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 102698659	ONLY	Patent and Trademark	Office
Tab settings → → ▼ ▼	* *	Y Y	
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	 		
Name of conveying party(ies): Lien-Hsun HO	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □		
	Name: CYBER PO	- ~ 1	
•	Address: 6F, No. 32	Sec. 1, Chengkung Rd.,	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Nankang Dist.	1536 29//	
3. Nature of conveyance:		···	
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Taipei	State/Prov.:	
☐ Other	Country: Taiwan, R.	O.C. ZIP:	
Execution Date: March 4, 2004	Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) 🗀 Yes 🖾 No	
, Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☐ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
]	ications and patents involved:	
Name: James H. Walters	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.		
Name: James H. Walters Registration No. 35,731 Address: Dellett & Walters	☑ Enclosed - Any e	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account	
Registration No. 35,731	Enclosed - Any e	41):\$ 40.00 xcess or insufficiency should be	
Registration No. 35,731 Address: Dellett & Walters	Enclosed - Any e	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account	
Registration No. 35,731 Address: Dellett & Walters	Enclosed - Any e credited or debite Authorized to be	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account	
Registration No. 35,731 Address: Dellett & Walters Suite 1101, 310 SW 4th Ave.	Enclosed - Any e credited or debite Authorized to be 8. Deposit account num	41):\$ 40.00 excess or insufficiency should be ed to deposit account charged to deposit account	

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

02 FC:8021

40.00 OP

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) Lien-Hsun HO	
	(2)	
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and otherations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree (assign, transfer and set over to	-
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) CYBER POWER SYSTEM INC. 6F, No. 32, Sec. 1, Chengkung Rd., Nanka	D:
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) Taiwan, R.O.C.	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the inverpatent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known CASING OF A POWER CONVERTER	tion, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	(8) CASING OF A FOWER CONVERTER	Foreign Application or
Application Number		Case No.
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application fo of America March 4, 2004	r patent in the United States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	
divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and goi 3) The undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) ting the invention and improvement ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire inherein assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be necessification of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, additional in witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection we expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the into execute all papers necessary in connection with any interferent interest and to division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the forward with such intereference. It to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtate to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any factors thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue a said application or any division or divisions or continuing application and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in congrant(s) the firm of Dellett and Waltersthe power to insert on a saary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or a ministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. If you have of Inventor where the successors and you have a populated the undersigned name of Inventor where the undersigned name where the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name.	with such applications as the evention hereby transferred. Ince which may be declared the Assignee in every way possin a grant of a valid United cets known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal productions thereof to the said Astroconvey the entire interest afflict herewith. In this assignment any further d States Patent Office for resissigns, and shall inure to the ess.
	_ Name of Inventor	
	_Name of Inventor	
(4) Date	_Name of Inventor	

RECORDED: 03/08/2004

PATENT REEL: 015092 FRAME: 0972